>» BREMSI

1740.25

OEM

Brand
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

L23140 .4

1 36 RiBS fuse.

CD8225V

Brake Discs

Description
| Availability
EAN
Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]
Height [mm]
Rim Hole Number
Brake Disc Type
Hub Diameter [mm]

Minimum thickness [mm]

AM

Reference Brand
55311-76A00 AB.S.
5531176A01 AP
APEC braking
ASHIKA
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM
COMLINE
DELPHI
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
HAVAM
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAWE
METELLI

B. DISC SUZUKI
Available
8050141342684
17

44.5

4

Vented

60

15,3

Reference
17163
25663 V
DSK2801
60-08-834C
ADK84319
BBD4791
0986 479 R23
BV 9273
09.D169.11
CD8225Vv
DI956521
800-1644
ADC0926V
BG 4047
170841
DDF2225C
HP58564
DI-834C
60834C
BR-8730
BR-8730-C
61148 10
23-1644


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MINTEX
NATIONAL
PAGID
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
STELLOX
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRUSTING

MDC1949
NBD1374
54791PRO
61148.10
61148.10
DBC225V
6020 1152-SX
92179103
8120 69127
DF1172
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